Édition 20242024 Edition
2024 Edition 2024 Edition 2024 Edition
SEATING
your IdEAS real
we make
COUV -2023-EN:Mise en page 1  03/01/2023  17:58  Page2
HOME CINEMA AND RESIDENTIAL
projection screens

SQUAR’PRO
The SQUAR’ is a very functional
screen, ultra compact and simple
to recess with its white
lacquered aluminium case.
• �The triangular weighing bar is
perfectly integrated in the casing
when the screen is rolled up.
• Wall or ceiling mounting.
• �HC version with black frame
available.
SQUAR’ PRO
Image format       Matt white            Casing
Ht x Base (cm)     Reference             Length (cm)
16:10 format
112 x 180	 SQ1B1112180	 192,1
125 x 200	 SQ1B1125200	 212,1
150 x 240	 SQ1B1150240	 252,1
169 x 270	 SQ1B1169270	 282,1
187 x 300	 SQ1B1187300	 312,1
219 x 350  	 SQ1B4219350   	 362,1
4:3 format
135 x 180	 SQ1B1135180	 192,1
150 x 200	 SQ1B1150200	 212,1
180 x 240	 SQ1B1180240	 252,1
202 x 270	 SQ1B1202270	 282,1
225 x 300	 SQ1B1225300	 312,1
1:1 format
150 x 150	 SQ1B1150150	 162,1
180 x 180 	 SQ1B1180180	 192,1
200 x 200	 SQ1B1200200	 212,1
240 x 240	 SQ1B1240240	 252,1
300 x 300	 SQ1B1300300	 312,1
 9,70
 2
 8
 10

Remote controls
optional p14
Wire switch includedTriangular weighing barPDF
Closed system
7
False-ceiling mounting set for underface +
1m threaded rods and fixing brackets
FALSE-CEILING KIT
1 kit for one underface      	 Reference
Up to 3m base	         	 OPTKITFIX01
for SQ4350	           	 OPTKITFIX02
Underface +
UNDERFACE +
       Screen base (cm)	 Reference
                150	 SQ4150
	 180 	 SQ4180
	 200 	 SQ4200
	 240 	 SQ4240
	 270 	 SQ4270
	 300 	 SQ4300
	 350	 SQ4350
The UNDERFACE + for SQUAR’
screens is easy to install and
aesthetic:
It offers a 2 in 1 solution for the
integration of your screen in a
false ceiling.
2 POSSIBILITIES FOR INSTALLATION:
1     One shot installation:
    • �Installation of the screen at the same
time of the underface.
2    Installation in two phases:
    • �installation of the underface + during
false ceiling construction.
    • �installation of the screen in the un-
derface+ when works are finished.
Accessories for SQUAR’
• VERY SIMPLE
   INTEGRATION
Stand-off brackets, for wall offset.
One pair up to 300 cm base.
A trio for model 350 cm base.
STAND-OFF BRACKETS
The pair	 Reference
10 cm 	 OPTECAR10BSQ
20 cm	 OPTECAR20BSQ
The trio	 Reference
10 cm 	 OPTECAR10BSQ3
20 cm	 OPTECAR20BSQ3
The STAND-OFF BRACKETS can
space the screen from the wall.
Must be used without an underface.
PDF

constraints, thanks to the Speed Solo
system. It has a protective
housing with no visible screw.
The tensioned version is the only
possible compromise for ultrashort-
throw projection if a fixed frame screen
is not possible.
ORION PRO  Matt white
• �MOTOR CUT-OFF
   SECURITY
• CASE WITHOUT
   VISIBLE SCREW
8
Image (cm)	 Reference 	 Section      Casing length
16:10 format			   	 (cm)
125 x 200	 OR1B1125200	 Small Casing		 216
150 x 240	 OR1B1150240	 Small Casing		 256
169 x 270	 OR1B1169270	 Small Casing		 286
187 x 300	 OR1B1187300	 Small Casing		 316
219 x 350	 OR1B1219350	 Large Casing		 366
250 x 400	 OR1B1250400	 Large Casing		 417
312 x 500	 OR1B1312500	 Large Casing		 517
4:3 format
135 x 180	 OR1B1135180	 Small Casing		 196
150 x 200	 OR1B1150200	 Small Casing		 216
180 x 240	 OR1B1180240	 Small Casing		 256
202 x 270	 OR1B1202270	 Small Casing		 286
225 x 300	 OR1B1225300	 Small Casing		 316
263 x 350	 OR1B1263350	 Large Casing		 366
300 x 400	 OR1B1300400	 Large Casing		 417
375 x 500	 OR1B1375500	 Large Casing		 517
1:1 format
180 x 180	 OR1B1180180	 Small Casing		 196
200 x 200	 OR1B1200200	 Small Casing		 216
240 x 240	 OR1B1240240	 Small Casing		 256
270 x 270	 OR1B1270270	 Small Casing		 286
300 x 300	 OR1B1300300	 Small Casing		 316
350 x 350	 OR1B1350350	 Large Casing		 366
400 x 400	 OR1B1400400	 Large Casing		 416
PRINT
Optional
Small casing profile
Power supply on the right Large casing profile

•  �White lacquered aluminium casing,
other colours on request.
•  �Possibility of customising by prin-
ting all or part of the surface of the
screen (logo, visual, texts…)
•  �Wire switch included
•  �TENSIONED version:
lateral cables allow the tensioned
projection surface to remain flat re-
gardless of the screen’s environment.
•  �HC version with black borders can
be produced
STAND-OFF BRACKETS  by pair or trio depending on the length of the casing
Screen base < 3 m   	     The pair
Reference	        Offset
OPTECAR10GOR2	      10 cm
OPTECAR20GOR2	      20 cm
OPTECAR30GOR2	      30 cm
OPTECAR40GOR2	      40 cm
3m  ≥  screen <  5m    The trio
Reference	        Offset
OPTECAR10GOR3	      10 cm
OPTECAR20GOR3	      20 cm
OPTECAR30GOR3	      30 cm
OPTECAR40GOR3	      40 cm
Screen = 5 m               The trio
Reference	        Offset
OPTECAR10GOR5	      10 cm
OPTECAR20GOR5	      20 cm
OPTECAR30GOR5	      30 cm
OPTECAR40GOR5	      40 cm
Motor cut-off security device when closing
Remote controls
optional p14
Stand-off bracket of 10 or

motorised screen.
Its square-section housing  allows
easy integration.
Easy to hang from two points at
each end of the housing.
The tensioned version is the only
possible compromise for ultra-
short-throw projection if a fixed
frame screen is not possible.
• MOTOR CUT-OFF
   SECURITY
• EASY TO INTEGRATE
JUMBO PRO   Matt white
Image (cm)	 Reference		  Casing
16:10 format			   length (cm)
150 x 240	 JU1B1150240	 256
169 x 270	 JU1B1169270	 286
187 x 300	 JU1B1187300	 316
219 x 350	 JU1B1219350	 366
250 x 400	 JU1B1250400	 417
312 x 500	 JU1B1312500	 517
4:3 format
180 x 240	 JU1B1180240	 256
202 x 270	 JU1B1202270	 286
225 x 300	 JU1B1225300	 316
263 x 350	 JU1B1263350	 366
300 x 400	 JU1B1300400	 417
375 x 500	 JU1B1375500	 517
1:1 format
240 x 240	 JU1B1240240	 256
270 x 270	 JU1B1270270	 286
300 x 300	 JU1B1300300	 316
400 x 400	 JU1B1400400	 416
BARREL MOUNTING
Reference	 Unit
PATPERJUM01	 The pair
WALL MOUNTING

DESIGNATION
Indice Désignation Vérifié par Approuvé par
Solidworks 2015  Indice cartouche A
SYSTEMES de PROJECTION
Chemin de Beaurepaire
CS 42005
91410 DOURDAN Cedex
A
JUMBO PRO
Casing profile
Power supply on the right
OPTION: Barrel mounting
STAND-OFF BRACKETS
The pair
Reference	       Offset
OPTECAR10JU	       10 cm
OPTECAR20JU	       20 cm
OPTECAR30JU	       30 cm
OPTECAR40JU	       40 cm
9
PRINT
Optional
Remote controls

designed to fit any false ceiling.
• �TENSIONED version
The lateral cables allow the
tensioned projection surface
to remain flat regardless of the
screen’s environment.
• �HC version with black borders
can be produced
• �INVISIBLE WHEN
   ROLLED UP
IN-CEILING ORION PRO
10
IN-CEILING ORION PRO
Image (cm)	 Matt white	  	 Casing
16:10 format	 Ref.		  length (cm)
150 x 240	 OP1B1150240	 256
169 x 270	 OP1B1169270	 286
187 x 300	 OP1B1187300	 316
219 x 350	 OP1B1219350	 366
250 x 400	 OP1B1250400	 417
312 x 500	 OP1B1312500	 517
4:3 format
180 x 240	 OP1B1180240	 256
202 x 270	 OP1B1202270	 286
225 x 300	 OP1B1225300	 316
263 x 350	 OP1B1263350	 366
300 x 400	 OP1B1300400	 417
375 x 500	 OP1B1375500	 517
1:1 format
240 x 240	 OP1B1240240	 256
270 x 270	 OP1B1270270	 286
300 x 300	 OP1B1300300	 316
400 x 400	 OP1B1400400	 416
Wire switch includedOPTION: mounting set
1m threaded rods and fixing brackets
MOUNTING KIT
Base       			   Reference

modern.
Photo credit: Nicolas Plessis
Interaview Production
SUPER GEAR
OPTION Stand-off brackets
•  �M1 fire-resistant matt white
projection surface for the PRO range.
•  �New SRS (Slow return system)
stopping device which controls the
progressive rising up of the weighing
bar.
SUPER GEAR PRO
Image format	 Matt white             Casing
Ht x Base (cm) 	 Ref.                        length (cm)
4:3 format
135 x 180	 MPP08B1135180	 190
150 x 200	 MPP08B1150200	 210
180 x 240	 MPP08B1180240	 250
16:10 format
112 x 180	 MPP08B1112180	 190
125 x 200	 MPP08B1125200	 210
150 x 240	 MPP08B1150240	 250
1:1 format
150 x 150	 MPP08B1150150	 160
180 x 180	 MPP08B1180180	 190
200 x 200	 MPP08B1200200	 210
230 x 230	 MPP08B1230230	 250
STAND-OFF BRACKETS
The pair	 Reference
10 cm 	 OPTECAR10
20 cm	 OPTECAR20
30 cm 	 OPTECAR30
40 cm	 OPTECAR40
Case with white epoxy finish
• ANY HEIGHT STOP
• SLOW RETURN SYSTEM
• SLIDING BRACKETS

Base + 4.5
Base + 13.2
H
au
te
ur
Base
O2000
7
7
1.5
ORAY 2000 PRO
Image format	 Matt white      	 Casing
Ht x Base (cm)	 Ref.             	 length (cm)
4:3 format
135 x 180	 MPP03B1135180	 193
150 x 200	 MPP03B1150200	 213
16:10 format
112 x 180	 MPP03B1112180	 193
125 x 200	 MPP03B1125200	 213
150 x 240	 MPP03B1150240	 253
1:1 format
150 x 150	 MPP03B1150150	 163
180 x 180	 MPP03B1180180	 193
200 x 200	 MPP03B1200200	 213
STAND-OFF BRACKETS
The pair	 Reference
10 cm 	 OPTECAR10
20 cm	 OPTECAR20

screen that gets easily and quickly
assembled and disassembled while
offering a wide projection surface.
Image format                   Black out Matt white
Ht x Base (cm)                Reference
4:3 format   2 cm side borders
79 x 102	          	 MIN01B1079102
•  TRANSPORT BAG
•  COMPACT
•  LIGHTWEIGHT
CROSS SCREEN: lightweight
CROSS SCREEN
Image format                  Black out Matt white
Ht x Base (cm)                Reference
16:9 format
  75 x 133	  	 CS1B1075133
  87 x 155	           	 CS1B1087155
100 x 177	           	 CS1B1100177
112 x 200	           	 CS1B1112200
With its transport bag, the CrossScreen
is particularly adapted to nomadic
presentations. Installed in a few minutes:
• �Easy and very quick to set up

products in the institutional market
and general public.
From the Style, the most robust
tripod of the market, to the Screen
more intended to personal use,
this range meets your needs for
mobility and resistance.
• � CLASSIC
• � POWERFUL
SCREEN Telescopic upright
22
STYLESCREEN
Image format 	 Matt white  	 Matt white
Ht x Base (cm)	 tripod 	 wheels foot
4:3 format
180 x 240	 TRE06B1180240
1:1 format
150 x 150		  PIE06B1150150
180 x 180		  PIE06B1180180
200 x 200		  PIE06B1200200
230 x 230	 TRE06B1230230
White lacquered aluminium casing perfectly
resistant to torsion.
• �Supplied with a tiltable stem for parallax
correction.
• Ultra robust handle.
Small dimensions and easy to use, these screens
are consumer-grade products.
Black lacquered steel casing.
BYRON 2
Black lacquered steel casing
Fire resistant matt white projection surface (M1)
STYLE 5 wheels foot STYLE tripodBYRON 2: White back
SCREEN: Black back
OPTION Transport bag for tripods
Very robust and extremely
easy to use. They are the ideal
compromise for all projections
that just need temporary
installation.
Reference   	 Casing length (cm)
HOUSV2BYR150		  150
HOUSV2BYR180	      	 180
HOUSV2BYR200	       	 200
HOUSV2BYR240		  240
Image format	 Matt white
Ht x Base (cm)	 Reference
1:1 format
150 x 150		  TRE02B1150150
180 x 180		  TRE02B1180180
200 x 200		  TRE02B1200200
Image format	 Black out Matt white
Ht x Base (cm)	 Reference
1:1 format
125 x 125	 TRE03B1125125
150 x 150	 TRE03B1150150
175 x 175	 TRE03B1175175
PDFPDF PDF

Easy to assemble, without tools!
The screen fabric is fixed with snap buttons
• �Rigid, design and easy to assemble,
• �Avoids the projection of shadows on
the image.
• �The whole system can be assembled
in a few minutes without any special
tools. The frame is easily set up and
locked automatically.
• �The screen fabric is fixed at the back
of the frame with snap buttons.
SPECIAL VIDEO
Image format       	 Matt white
Ht x Base (cm)      	 Ref.
4:3 format
150 x 200	 SP1B1150200
180 x 240	 SP1B1180240
202 x 270	 SP1B1202270
225 x 300	 SP1B1225300
300 x 400	 SP1B1300400
16:10 format
125 x 200	 SP1B1125200
150 x 240	 SP1B1150240
169 x 270	 SP1B1169270
187 x 300	 SP1B1187300
250 x 400	 SP1B1250400
Black anodized OPTION removable legs: Black anodized feet
with parallax compensation.
Base + 8
H